
RBMX 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 268 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna 17:47.688
Tempo Gara

1 1:58.546 14:58:21.200

2 1:56.961 15:00:18.161

3 1:57.852 15:02:16.013

4 1:57.760 15:04:13.773

5 1:57.945 15:06:11.718

6 1:58.699 15:08:10.417

7 1:59.522 15:10:09.939

8 1:59.028 15:12:08.967

9 2:01.375 15:14:10.342

 Po. 2 - # 267 RAZZINI P. - Husqvarna + 06.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.491 14:58:24.145

2 1:59.036 15:00:23.181

3 1:57.638 15:02:20.819

4 1:58.136 15:04:18.955

5 1:58.457 15:06:17.412

6 2:00.141 15:08:17.553

7 1:59.235 15:10:16.788

8 2:00.390 15:12:17.178

9 1:59.822 15:14:17.000

 Po. 3 - # 253 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 19.146
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.018 14:58:25.672

2 1:59.366 15:00:25.038

3 1:58.741 15:02:23.779

4 2:00.060 15:04:23.839

5 1:59.968 15:06:23.807

6 2:00.683 15:08:24.490

7 2:01.131 15:10:25.621

8 2:02.026 15:12:27.647

9 2:01.841 15:14:29.488

 Po. 4 - # 273 VIANO A. - KTM + 27.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.409 14:58:29.063

2 2:01.179 15:00:30.242

3 2:00.043 15:02:30.285

4 2:00.784 15:04:31.069

5 2:00.663 15:06:31.732

6 2:01.510 15:08:33.242

7 2:00.667 15:10:33.909

8 2:00.734 15:12:34.643

9 2:03.018 15:14:37.661

 Po. 5 - # 251 BENNATI M. - KTM + 29.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.836 14:58:26.490

2 2:00.522 15:00:27.012

3 2:02.856 15:02:29.868

4 2:01.788 15:04:31.656

5 2:01.070 15:06:32.726

6 2:01.236 15:08:33.962

7 2:01.633 15:10:35.595

8 2:01.543 15:12:37.138

9 2:03.067 15:14:40.205

 Po. 6 - # 257 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 38.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.641 14:58:25.295

2 2:01.173 15:00:26.468

3 2:04.201 15:02:30.669

4 2:03.172 15:04:33.841

5 2:03.319 15:06:37.160

6 2:03.453 15:08:40.613

7 2:03.330 15:10:43.943

8 2:02.663 15:12:46.606

9 2:02.416 15:14:49.022

 Po. 7 - # 276 PALOMBINI F. - KTM + 39.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.914 14:58:28.568

2 2:02.415 15:00:30.983

3 2:03.460 15:02:34.443

4 2:03.581 15:04:38.024

5 2:03.144 15:06:41.168

6 2:02.817 15:08:43.985

7 2:02.443 15:10:46.428

8 2:01.134 15:12:47.562

9 2:02.007 15:14:49.569

 Po. 8 - # 272 TURAGLIO N. - Yamaha + 49.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.418 14:58:32.072

2 2:05.369 15:00:37.441

3 2:05.267 15:02:42.708

4 2:04.081 15:04:46.789

5 2:02.629 15:06:49.418

6 2:01.892 15:08:51.310

7 2:01.246 15:10:52.556

8 2:03.119 15:12:55.675

9 2:04.232 15:14:59.907

 Po. 9 - # 256 DE RISI E. - KTM + 56.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.553 14:58:31.207

2 2:04.212 15:00:35.419

3 2:04.118 15:02:39.537

4 2:05.092 15:04:44.629

5 2:03.436 15:06:48.065

6 2:02.523 15:08:50.588

7 2:05.007 15:10:55.595

8 2:05.996 15:13:01.591

9 2:04.956 15:15:06.547

Fastest lap: 1:56.961 
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RBMX 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 274 VOLPICELLI E. - KTM + 1:07.896
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.315 14:58:37.969

2 2:06.936 15:00:44.905

3 2:05.461 15:02:50.366

4 2:05.376 15:04:55.742

5 2:04.824 15:07:00.566

6 2:03.305 15:09:03.871

7 2:03.950 15:11:07.821

8 2:04.149 15:13:11.970

9 2:06.268 15:15:18.238

 Po. 11 - # 275 SADOVSKI A. - KTM + 1:10.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.359 14:58:31.013

2 2:06.217 15:00:37.230

3 2:04.839 15:02:42.069

4 2:04.436 15:04:46.505

5 2:06.688 15:06:53.193

6 2:05.932 15:08:59.125

7 2:06.943 15:11:06.068

8 2:07.779 15:13:13.847

9 2:07.267 15:15:21.114

 Po. 12 - # 269 SANTARELLA E. - Husqvarna + 1:14.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.154 14:58:33.808

2 2:07.147 15:00:40.955

3 2:06.308 15:02:47.263

4 2:06.764 15:04:54.027

5 2:07.444 15:07:01.471

6 2:06.308 15:09:07.779

7 2:06.220 15:11:13.999

8 2:05.589 15:13:19.588

9 2:05.319 15:15:24.907

 Po. 13 - # 259 GERLINI L. - KTM + 1:15.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.826 14:58:34.480

2 2:07.153 15:00:41.633

3 2:06.617 15:02:48.250

4 2:06.914 15:04:55.164

5 2:07.202 15:07:02.366

6 2:06.349 15:09:08.715

7 2:06.394 15:11:15.109

8 2:05.695 15:13:20.804

9 2:04.923 15:15:25.727

 Po. 14 - # 262 LUSENTE M. - KTM + 1:27.223
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.962 14:58:35.616

2 2:07.791 15:00:43.407

3 2:08.125 15:02:51.532

4 2:08.622 15:05:00.154

5 2:07.870 15:07:08.024

6 2:07.175 15:09:15.199

7 2:08.019 15:11:23.218

8 2:07.294 15:13:30.512

9 2:07.053 15:15:37.565

 Po. 15 - # 255 CROSA E. - KTM + 1:28.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.952 14:58:39.606

2 2:08.699 15:00:48.305

3 2:09.505 15:02:57.810

4 2:05.880 15:05:03.690

5 2:06.648 15:07:10.338

6 2:07.160 15:09:17.498

7 2:07.561 15:11:25.059

8 2:06.279 15:13:31.338

9 2:07.545 15:15:38.883

 Po. 16 - # 263 MAGGIORA N. - Husqvarna + 1:45.345
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.768 14:58:37.422

2 2:10.088 15:00:47.510

3 2:09.161 15:02:56.671

4 2:08.566 15:05:05.237

5 2:09.319 15:07:14.556

6 2:09.752 15:09:24.308

7 2:10.129 15:11:34.437

8 2:10.783 15:13:45.220

9 2:10.467 15:15:55.687

 Po. 17 - # 270 SECCI F. - KTM + 1:46.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.333 14:58:36.987

2 2:10.079 15:00:47.066

3 2:11.100 15:02:58.166

4 2:11.299 15:05:09.465

5 2:09.503 15:07:18.968

6 2:09.207 15:09:28.175

7 2:07.817 15:11:35.992

8 2:13.801 15:13:49.793

9 2:07.024 15:15:56.817

 Po. 18 - # 252 BONGARZONE R. - KTM + 1:48.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.038 14:58:38.692

2 2:10.030 15:00:48.722

3 2:10.022 15:02:58.744

4 2:08.689 15:05:07.433

5 2:09.874 15:07:17.307

6 2:09.525 15:09:26.832

7 2:10.369 15:11:37.201

8 2:10.765 15:13:47.966

9 2:10.655 15:15:58.621

Fastest lap: 1:56.961 
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RBMX 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 266 NICOLAI M. - KTM + 1:52.503
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.552 14:58:40.206

2 2:09.925 15:00:50.131

3 2:09.512 15:02:59.643

4 2:10.499 15:05:10.142

5 2:09.957 15:07:20.099

6 2:09.635 15:09:29.734

7 2:11.165 15:11:40.899

8 2:11.083 15:13:51.982

9 2:10.863 15:16:02.845

 Po. 20 - # 261 IORATTI F. - KTM + 1:59.105
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.300 14:58:40.954

2 2:10.900 15:00:51.854

3 2:09.959 15:03:01.813

4 2:10.762 15:05:12.575

5 2:11.727 15:07:24.302

6 2:11.396 15:09:35.698

7 2:10.783 15:11:46.481

8 2:11.767 15:13:58.248

9 2:11.199 15:16:09.447

 Po. 21 - # 260 GRECO M. - KTM + 2:01.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.618 14:58:43.272

2 2:12.063 15:00:55.335

3 2:11.862 15:03:07.197

4 2:10.573 15:05:17.770

5 2:11.484 15:07:29.254

6 2:10.495 15:09:39.749

7 2:11.516 15:11:51.265

8 2:10.535 15:14:01.800

9 2:09.693 15:16:11.493

 Po. 22 - # 254 CAVINA R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.084 14:58:43.738

2 2:12.714 15:00:56.452

3 2:11.595 15:03:08.047

4 2:11.651 15:05:19.994

5 2:14.188 15:07:34.182

6 2:14.287 15:09:48.469

7 2:14.067 15:12:02.536

8 2:19.405 15:14:21.941

 Po. 23 - # 265 MONFREGOLA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.960 14:58:42.614

2 2:14.732 15:00:57.346

3 2:12.717 15:03:10.063

4 2:17.477 15:05:27.540

5 2:15.198 15:07:42.738

6 2:14.608 15:09:57.346

7 2:18.065 15:12:15.411

8 2:20.267 15:14:35.678

 Po. 24 - # 271 STILO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.078 14:58:41.732

2 2:12.476 15:00:54.208

3 2:12.451 15:03:06.659

4 2:20.418 15:05:27.077

5 2:24.447 15:07:51.524

6 2:24.587 15:10:16.111

7 2:27.104 15:12:43.215

8 2:27.855 15:15:11.070

Fastest lap: 1:56.961 
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